
Effective from 1st January 2018 

 
 
FARETABLE  Service 335 Newark - Caunton – Norwell –  New Ollerton - Retford 
 
SINGLE FARES 
 
Adult Single_All Day

Newark Bus Station

1.80 South Muskham

1.80 1.20 Little Carlton

2.10 1.40 1.20 Caunton

2.50 2.10 1.40 1.10 Norwell

2.50 2.10 1.80 1.20 1.20 Norwell Woodhouse

2.50 2.10 1.80 1.40 1.40 1.20 Kneesall

2.70 2.10 1.80 1.80 1.40 1.30 1.40 Ompton

2.80 2.20 2.20 1.80 1.60 1.60 1.60 1.20 Wellow

2.90 2.50 2.50 2.20 1.80 1.80 1.60 1.40 1.40 Ollerton Hop Pole

2.90 2.50 2.50 2.20 1.80 1.80 1.90 1.90 1.40 1.30 Briar Road Ollerton

3.10 3.10 3.10 3.10 2.90 2.90 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.40 1.80 Walesby

3.10 3.10 3.10 3.10 2.90 2.90 5.50 2.50 2.50 2.40 2.30 1.30 Bothamsall

3.10 3.10 3.10 3.10 3.10 2.90 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.40 2.30 1.80 1.30 Elkesley

3.50 3.50 3.50 3.30 3.30 3.30 3.30 3.30 3.30 3.10 2.80 2.30 2.30 1.80 Ordsall

3.50 3.50 3.50 3.30 3.30 3.30 3.30 3.30 3.30 3.10 2.90 2.30 2.30 1.80 1.50 Retford Rail Station

3.50 3.50 3.50 3.30 3.30 3.30 3.30 3.30 3.30 3.10 2.90 2.30 2.30 1.80 1.60 1.00 Retford Bus Station

Child Single_All Day

Newark Bus Station

0.90 South Muskham

0.90 0.60 Little Carlton

1.05 0.70 0.60 Caunton

1.25 1.05 0.70 0.55 Norwell

1.25 1.05 0.90 0.60 0.60 Norwell Woodhouse

1.25 1.05 0.90 0.70 0.70 0.60 Kneesall

1.35 1.05 0.90 0.90 0.70 0.65 0.70 Ompton

1.40 1.10 1.10 0.90 0.80 0.80 0.80 0.60 Wellow

1.45 1.25 1.25 1.10 0.90 0.90 0.80 0.70 0.70 Ollerton Hop Pole

1.45 1.25 1.25 1.10 0.90 0.90 0.95 0.95 0.70 0.65 Briar Road Ollerton

1.55 1.55 1.55 1.55 1.45 1.45 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.20 0.90 Walesby

1.55 1.55 1.55 1.55 1.45 1.45 2.75 1.25 1.25 1.20 1.15 0.65 Bothamsall

1.55 1.55 1.55 1.55 1.55 1.45 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.20 1.15 0.90 0.65 Elkesley

1.75 1.75 1.75 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.55 1.40 1.15 1.15 0.90 Ordsall

1.75 1.75 1.75 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.55 1.45 1.15 1.15 0.90 0.75 Retford Rail Station

1.75 1.75 1.75 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.55 1.45 1.15 1.15 0.90 0.80 0.50 Retford Bus Station

 



Effective from 1st January 2018 

RETURN FARES 
 
Adult Return_All Day

Newark Bus Station

3.10 South Muskham

3.10 2.20 Little Carlton

3.60 2.50 2.20 Caunton

4.20 3.60 2.50 2.00 Norwell

4.20 3.60 3.10 2.20 2.20 Norwell Woodhouse

4.20 3.60 3.10 2.50 2.50 2.20 Kneesall

4.40 3.60 3.10 3.10 2.50 2.30 2.50 Ompton

4.50 3.70 3.70 3.10 3.80 2.80 2.80 2.20 Wellow

4.50 4.20 4.20 3.70 3.10 3.10 2.80 2.50 2.50 Ollerton Hop Pole

4.50 4.20 4.20 3.70 3.10 3.10 3.30 3.30 2.50 2.30 Briar Road Ollerton

4.70 4.70 4.70 4.70 4.50 4.50 4.20 4.20 4.20 4.10 3.10 Walesby

4.70 4.70 4.70 4.70 4.50 4.50 4.20 4.20 4.20 4.10 4.00 2.30 Bothamsall
4.70 4.70 4.70 4.70 4.70 4.50 4.20 4.20 4.20 4.10 4.00 3.10 2.30 Elkesley

5.40 5.40 5.40 5.10 5.10 5.10 5.10 5.10 5.10 4.70 4.50 4.00 4.00 3.10 Ordsall

5.40 5.40 5.40 5.10 5.10 5.10 5.10 5.10 5.10 4.70 4.50 4.00 4.00 3.10 2.60 Retford Rail Station

5.40 5.40 5.40 5.10 5.10 5.10 5.10 5.10 5.10 4.70 4.50 4.00 4.00 3.10 2.80 1.70 Retford Bus Station

Child Return_All Day

Newark Bus Station

1.55 South Muskham

1.55 1.10 Little Carlton

1.80 1.25 1.10 Caunton

2.10 1.80 1.25 1.00 Norwell

2.10 1.80 1.55 1.10 1.10 Norwell Woodhouse

2.10 1.80 1.55 1.25 1.25 1.10 Kneesall

2.20 1.80 1.55 1.55 1.25 1.15 1.25 Ompton

2.25 1.85 1.85 1.55 1.90 1.40 1.40 1.10 Wellow

2.25 2.10 2.10 1.85 1.55 1.55 1.40 1.25 1.25 Ollerton Hop Pole

2.25 2.10 2.10 1.85 1.55 1.55 1.65 1.65 1.25 1.15 Briar Road Ollerton

2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.25 2.25 2.10 2.10 2.10 2.05 1.55 Walesby

2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.25 2.25 2.10 2.10 2.10 2.05 2.00 1.15 Bothamsall

2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.25 2.10 2.10 2.10 2.05 2.00 1.55 1.15 Elkesley

2.70 2.70 2.70 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.35 2.25 2.00 2.00 1.55 Ordsall

2.70 2.70 2.70 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.35 2.25 2.00 2.00 1.55 1.30 Retford Rail Station

2.70 2.70 2.70 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.35 2.25 2.00 2.00 1.55 1.40 0.85 Retford Bus Station

 
 
 
 


